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Sell Your Car in 3 Easy Steps!

Get Cash Offers

C[A[R[F[APYq Vehicle History Report™

1990 MERCEDES-BENZ 560SEL

VIN: WDBCA39EXLAS522402
SEDAN 4 DR

5.6L V8 F

GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

\ %

@ Accident reported
E 14 Detailed records available

(L] 80,778 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied
to CARFAX and available as of 7/11/22 at 9:42:21 PM (CDT). Other
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been
reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next
used car.

C/A[R|[F|AJ¥ Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section
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C|/A[R[F|A Detailed History

Comments

12/19/1990
10/22/1993
09/30/1997
10/27/1998
10/27/1999
10/31/2001

08/01/2008
61,515 mi

09/26/2009

&

11/07/2009

\ 4

12/03/2013

Source

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sorel-Tracy, QC

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sorel-Tracy, QC

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sorel-Tracy, QC

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sorel-Tracy, QC

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sorel-Tracy, QC

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec
Damage Report

Quebec
Damage Report

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Registered as personal vehicle

Registration issued or renewed
Registration issued or renewed
Registration issued or renewed
Registration issued or renewed
Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

- New owner reported

- Registered as personal vehicle

- Odometer reported as 99,000
kilometers

Accident reported
- Estimated damage less than
CADS1,000

Accident reported
- Estimated damage less than
CADS1,000

Registration issued or renewer’
A
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10/27/1999
10/31/2001

08/01/2008
61,515 mi

09/26/2009

®

11/07/2009

O

12/03/2013
12/10/2014
12/02/2015

04/04/2018
77,050 mi

06/21/2022
80,778 mi

Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sorel-Tracy, QC

Quebec

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Sorel-Tracy, QC

Quebec

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec
Damage Report

Quebec
Damage Report

Quebec

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Quebec

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

- New owner reported

- Registered as personal vehicle

- Odometer reported as 99,000
kilometers

Accident reported
- Estimated damage less than
CADS1,000

Accident reported
- Estimated damage less than
CADS1,000

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

- New owner reported

- Odometer reported as 124,000
kilometers

Registration issued or renewed

- New owner reported

- Odometer reported as 130,0C 7~
kilometers
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